
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5440-AEast Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 56 X 23 X 11 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-240922-0046001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 22SEP24
ACTWGT: 35.28 LB
CAD: 259769784/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mindie Price
Mindie Price

OPUS REAL ESTATE LTD -ANGUILLA

9505 NW 108TH AVE

(026) 458-4120
MEDLEY FL 33178 (US)

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7787 4212 8280

     33178

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7787 4212 8280


